Note: the 1 indicates they presented that year, not how many times in a year. Some presenters are invited to present multiple times in one year.

Presenter

Aaker Smith, Janet
Ahlgren, Kate

Amend, Edward
Anthony, Tommie Sue
Batson, Amanda
Bloom-DePinto, Pam
Bohan, Har

Brandt, Terry
Breedlove, Lynette
Brighton, Catherine (sub)
Burney, Virginia

, Carolyn
Carpenter, Betsy
Cash, Richard
Chandler, Kimberl

, Caroline
Colangelo, Nicholas
Coleman, Mary Ruth

, James
Daniels, Susan
Dazzle on a Dime
Delisle, Ji
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Enerson, Donna
Ford, Donna
Marcia
, Alexandra
Hafenstein, Norma
Hardy, Karen
Hargrove, Kathy
Hébert, Thomas
Housand, Brian
nman, Trac
ackson, Ann
ohnsen, Susan
ohnson, Cassie
ohnson, Nanc
untune, Joyce
Kaufeldt, Martha
Kaufmann, Felice
Kerr, Barbara

Kingore, Bertie
aw,
eppien, Jann
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Houston Cooperative Speakers
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1

13-14 12-13 11-12 10-11 09-10 08-09 07-08 06-07 05-06 04-05 03-04 02-03 01-02 00-01 99-00 98-99 97-98 96-97 95-96 94-95 93-94 92-93 91-92 90-91 89-90 Years

3
1
2
2
1
1
1
5
1
5
8
1
1
2
2
1
5
1
1
1
1
1
2
3
1
1
1
5
1
2
3
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
4
1
4
1
2
7
2
1
3
2
4
5
2
1




Year
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Lind, Sharon
Mackay, Laura

[ 1

Swain, Mlchelle
Taylor, Bev Milam

Whitmore, Joanne d
Yeager, Moll
District Teachers

103 speakers
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